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Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description

INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Match No: W12 Match Report Court: Central

Referees:
Rupcic Dario (CRO)
Botincan Ivica (CRO)
Delegates:
Horvath Gabriella (HUN)
Nachevski Marjan (MKD)

VENEZUELA 0 : 2 THAILAND
1st Period 14 : 16  

2nd Period 12 : 16  
 

Tue 11 Jul 2017
Start Time: 16:30

VENEZUELA: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Moreno, Yarketzy 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Suarez, Miraidy 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Sanchez, Oriana 3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-2 0 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 2

Reolon, Lilesky 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Fuenmayor, Claudia 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Medina, Wisleidy 7 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 0 0 3-3 100 1-1 2-2 0-0 1 2

Herrera, Yuleydys 8 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1-1 100 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 1

Parra, Yalexis 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Solar, Risandry 12 0-0 5-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 5-6 83 3-4 0-0 2-2 2 4

Tovar, Milangela 14 0-0 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 3-3 100 1-1 1-1 1-1 1 2

Sum Team 2-4 9-10 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 0 0 12-15 80 5-6 3-5 4-4 4 11

VENEZUELA

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Moreno, Yarketzy 1-1 5-5 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suarez, Miraidy 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanchez, Oriana 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reolon, Lilesky 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fuenmayor, Claudia 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medina, Wisleidy 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herrera, Yuleydys 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parra, Yalexis 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Solar, Risandry 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tovar, Milangela 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 2-2 7-7 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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THAILAND: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Pidech, Thhidaporn 1 0-0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-2 0 0-2 0-0 0-0 2 0

Lueangoon, Nattharat 14 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 3-3 100 0-0 2-2 1-1 1 2

Vashimaphed, Nichada 13 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Srisakulcharoinchai, 6 0-0 5-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 5-5 100 1-1 4-4 0-0 0 5

Saensri, Chadaporn 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Chainoi, Aphinya 16 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Sonsing, Aphinya 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Sripho, Kamonvan 10 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1-1 100 1-1 0-0 0-0 1 0

Wongsason, Angkana 4 1-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0 0 3-3 100 1-1 2-2 0-0 0 3

Saetang, Saranya 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-1 0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 1

Sum Team 2-3 7-9 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 0 0 12-15 80 3-5 8-9 1-1 4 11

THAILAND

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Pidech, Thhidaporn 0-0 6-6 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lueangoon, Nattharat 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vashimaphed, Nichada 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Srisakulcharoinchai, 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saensri, Chadaporn 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chainoi, Aphinya 2-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sonsing, Aphinya 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sripho, Kamonvan 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wongsason, Angkana 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saetang, Saranya 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 2-2 9-9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Movie Play

1st Period
VEN   THA

  0 : 2 No. 4 :: Wongsason, Angkana, INF
No. 14 :: Tovar, Milangela, SPS 2 : 2  
No. 8 :: Herrera, Yuleydys, SPS 4 : 2  
  4 : 4 No. 10 :: Sripho, Kamonvan, INF
No. 7 :: Medina, Wisleidy, SPS 5 : 4  
  5 : 6 No. 4 :: Wongsason, Angkana, SPS
No. 7 :: Medina, Wisleidy, INF 7 : 6  
  7 : 8 No. 14 :: Lueangoon, Nattharat, SPE
No. 7 :: Medina, Wisleidy, INF 9 : 8  
No. 12 :: Solar, Risandry, SPS 11 : 8  
  11 : 10 No. 4 :: Wongsason, Angkana, SPS
No. 14 :: Tovar, Milangela, SPS 13 : 10  
  13 : 12 No. 14 :: Lueangoon, Nattharat, SPE
No. 14 :: Tovar, Milangela, SPE 15 : 12  

2nd Period
VEN   THA

No. 12 :: Solar, Risandry, SPS 2 : 0  
No. 12 :: Solar, Risandry, SPS 4 : 0  
  4 : 2 No. 14 :: Lueangoon, Nattharat, SPE
No. 12 :: Solar, Risandry, SPS 6 : 2  
No. 12 :: Solar, Risandry, SPS 8 : 2  
  8 : 4 No. 6 :: Srisakulcharoinchai, Areeya, SPS
  8 : 6 No. 6 :: Srisakulcharoinchai, Areeya, SPS
  8 : 8 No. 6 :: Srisakulcharoinchai, Areeya, SPS
  8 : 10 No. 6 :: Srisakulcharoinchai, Areeya, SPS
  8 : 12 No. 6 :: Srisakulcharoinchai, Areeya, SPS
TIMEOUT: 0 8 : 12  
  8 : 12 TIMEOUT: 0


